North Harrison Girls Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1 862  Peri Leghart
2 0 866  Katherine Hauner
3 0 889  Summer Guilluame
4 0 842  Kaylee Steward
5 2 865  Ella Taylor
6 0 891  Abbigail Denien
7 3 848  Victoria Snyder
8 4 863 Rachel Rowan
9 5 833 Emery Aemmer
10 0 843  Lana Wisler
11 6 836 Chloe Pappas
12 0 869  Lydia Ramsey
13 7 882  Chloe Betz
14 8 861  Abby Helms
15 9 849  Jillian Stolberg
16 10 845 Shayla Angeles
17 11 864  Evelyn Sevilla
18 0 868  Tattiana Anderson
19 12 838 Lilly Torres
20 13 899 Isabelle Roberts
21 0 881  Jacqueline Goodman
22 0 878  Brinley Slaughter
23 0 888  Olivia Goffinet
24 (14) 859  Cora Broom
25 0 839  Trinity Cody
26 0 890  Ashlyn Raufeisen
27 15 844  Avery Andrew
28 0 877  Rhilynn Fountain
29 0 875  Allison Riley
30 16 897  Addilyn Moffatt
31 17 847 Layla Hammond
32 18 884  Grace Dooley
33 19 855 Adeline Oakley
34 (20) 846  Kate Coombs
35 21 903 Marlee Chase
36 22 896  Sadie Hall
37 0 879  Rhilyn Slaughter
38 23 898 Loran Rayls
39 0 876  Eleanor Fountain
40 24 886 Madi Wineinger
41 25 835 Chelbi Condon
42 0 892  Alexis Maudlin
43 0 874  ANNA BAILEY
44 26 851 Kayley Harris
45 27 852  Jillian McKain
46 28 854 Amy Moore
47 29 856 Elizabeth Tibbs
48 0 893  Sophia Tarr
49 0 871  Alli Campbell
50 30 895 Alana Dalton
51 (31) 900  Elizab Souerdike

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:20:06.77  Corydon Central High School
JR 00:20:21.74  Eastern High School (Pekin)
SR 00:20:33.73 Perry Central High School
JR 00:20:52.34 Brownstown Central High School
SO 00:21:08.16 Corydon Central High School
SO 00:21:21.70  Salem High School
SR 00:21:25.15 Charlestown High School
FR 00:21:30.00 Corydon Central High School
SR 00:21:32.45  Borden High School
SR 00:21:40.38 Brownstown Central High School
SO 00:22:09.71 Borden High School
SO 00:22:09.94 Henryville High School
JR 00:22:21.10  Northeast Dubois High School
FR 00:22:22.62 Corydon Central High School
SO 00:22:33.01 Charlestown High School
SO 00:22:40.10  Charlestown High School
SO 00:22:43.69  Corydon Central High School
SO 00:22:46.29  Henryville High School
SR 00:22:49.92  Borden High School
SO 00:22:52.06  Springs Valley High School
JR 00:22:55.11 North Harrison High School
JR 00:22:55.68  Mitchell High School
SO 00:23:02.44 Perry Central High School
JR 00:23:18.69 Corydon Central High School
SR 00:23:22.59  Brownstown Central High School
JR 00:23:55.91 Perry Central High School
SR 00:24:10.07  Charlestown High School
JR 00:24:13.49  Mitchell High School
FR 00:24:14.96 Lanesville Roadrunners Homeschoo
JR 00:24:23.77  Springs Valley High School
FR 00:24:26.17  Charlestown High School
JR 00:24:26.22  Northeast Dubois High School
SR 00:24:27.81 Chriatain Academy of Indiana
FR 00:24:30.41 Charlestown High School
JR 00:24:30.50 West Washington High School
FR 00:24:58.05  Springs Valley High School
JR 00:24:59.41 Mitchell High School
JR 00:25:01.16  Springs Valley High School
JR 00:25:04.26  Mitchell High School
JR 00:25:11.69  Northeast Dubois High School
JR 00:25:26.06  Borden High School
SR 00:25:28.37  Salem High School
FR 00:25:29.04 Lanesville Roadrunners Homeschoo
FR 00:25:33.62  Chriatain Academy of Indiana
JR 00:25:36.61 Chriatain Academy of Indiana
JR 00:25:50.62  Chriatain Academy of Indiana
JR 00:25:57.29  Chriatain Academy of Indiana
SO 00:26:23.18  Salem High School
SR 00:26:54.89  Lanesville High School
SO 00:27:58.45  Springs Valley High School

00:28:00.72 Springs Valley High School

Printed: 9/4/2025 8:05:08 PM

Page: 4 of 5



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

32

33
(34)
35

36

37
(38)

39
40
(41)

883
872
906
850
885
858
905
840
873
880
904
901
887
857
837
902
834

North Harrison Girls Invitational

Chasity Cowan
Addie James
Aubree Smith
Sophia Twigg
Ronja Staudinger
Haedyn Worley
Kaylin Richardson
Jessica Pitts

Libby Saier

Halle Dunn
Katalin Ipinazar
Alexis Stillions
Aubrey Elmer
Madison DeKorte
Emery Ross

Ella Backus
Haylee Blanton

SR
SR
SO
SO
SO
JR
FR
SO
SR
SO
JR
FR
JR
SR
FR
JR
JR

00:28:11.61
00:28:18.84
00:28:23.77
00:28:29.73
00:28:35.13
00:29:00.04
00:29:10.61
00:29:18.62
00:29:38.92
00:30:57.80
00:31:13.51
00:32:21.28
00:32:53.06
00:33:02.93
00:34:25.97
00:35:59.89
00:37:06.30

Printed: 9/4/2025 8:05:08 PM

Northeast Dubois High School
Lanesville High School

West Washington High School
Charlestown High School
Northeast Dubois High School
Clarksville High School

West Washington High School
Brownstown Central High School
Lanesville High School

North Harrison High School
West Washington High School
Springs Valley High School
Perry Central High School
Clarksville High School

Borden High School

West Washington High School
Borden High School

Page: 5 of 5



