North Harrison Girls Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Individual Overali Results										
<u>Overall</u>	Score		Name	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	Team				
1	1	862	Peri Leghart	SR	00:20:06.77	Corydon Central High School				
2	0	866	Katherine Hauner	JR	00:20:21.74	Eastern High School (Pekin)				
3	0	889	Summer Guilluame	SR	00:20:33.73	Perry Central High School				
4	0	842	Kaylee Steward	JR	00:20:52.34	Brownstown Central High School				
5	2	865	Ella Taylor	so	00:21:08.16	Corydon Central High School				
6	0	891	Abbigail Denien	SO	00:21:21.70	Salem High School				
7	3	848	Victoria Snyder	SR	00:21:25.15	Charlestown High School				
8	4	863	Rachel Rowan	FR	00:21:30.00	Corydon Central High School				
9	5	833	Emery Aemmer	SR	00:21:32.45	Borden High School				
10	0	843	Lana Wisler	SR	00:21:40.38	Brownstown Central High School				
11	6	836	Chloe Pappas	so	00:22:09.71	Borden High School				
12	0	869	Lydia Ramsey	SO 15	00:22:09.94	Henryville High School				
13	7	882	Chloe Betz	JR 50	00:22:21.10	Northeast Dubois High School				
14	8	861	Abby Helms	FR	00:22:22.62	Corydon Central High School				
15 16	9	849	Jillian Stolberg	SO SO	00:22:33.01	Charlestown High School				
16 47	10	845	Shayla Angeles	SO SO	00:22:40.10	Charlestown High School				
17	11	864	Evelyn Sevilla	so so	00:22:43.69	Corydon Central High School				
18 1 0	0 42	868	Tattiana Anderson	SO SB	00:22:46.29	Henryville High School				
19 20	12	838	Lilly Torres	SR	00:22:49.92	Borden High School				
20	13	899	Isabelle Roberts	SO IP	00:22:52.06	Springs Valley High School				
21	0	881	Jacqueline Goodman	JR JB	00:22:55.11	North Harrison High School				
22	0	878	Brinley Slaughter	JR SO	00:22:55.68	Mitchell High School				
23 24	(1.1)	888 859	Olivia Goffinet Cora Broom	SO JR	00:23:02.44	Perry Central High School				
2 4 25	(14) 0	839	Trinity Cody	SR	00:23:18.69	Corydon Central High School				
26 26	0	890	Ashlyn Raufeisen	JR	00:23:22.59 00:23:55.91	Brownstown Central High School Perry Central High School				
20 27	15	844	Avery Andrew	SR	00.23.33.97 00:24:10.07	Charlestown High School				
28	0	877	Rhilynn Fountain	JR	00:24:10.07	Mitchell High School				
29	0	875	Allison Riley	FR	00:24:14.96	Lanesville Roadrunners Homeschoo				
30	16	897	Addilyn Moffatt	JR	00:24:23.77	Springs Valley High School				
31	17	847	Layla Hammond	FR	00:24:26.17	Charlestown High School				
32	18	884	Grace Dooley	JR	00:24:26.22	Northeast Dubois High School				
33	19	855	Adeline Oakley	SR	00:24:27.81	Chriatain Academy of Indiana				
34	(20)	846	Kate Coombs	FR	00:24:30.41	Charlestown High School				
35	21	903	Marlee Chase	JR	00:24:30.50	West Washington High School				
36	22	896	Sadie Hall	FR	00:24:58.05	Springs Valley High School				
37	0	879	Rhilyn Slaughter	JR	00:24:59.41	Mitchell High School				
38	23	898	Loran Rayls	JR	00:25:01.16	Springs Valley High School				
39	0	876	Eleanor Fountain	JR	00:25:04.26	Mitchell High School				
40	24	886	Madi Wineinger	JR	00:25:11.69	Northeast Dubois High School				
41	25	835	Chelbi Condon	JR	00:25:26.06	Borden High School				
42	0	892	Alexis Maudlin	SR	00:25:28.37	Salem High School				
43	0	874	ANNA BAILEY	FR	00:25:29.04	Lanesville Roadrunners Homeschoo				
44	26	851	Kayley Harris	FR	00:25:33.62	Chriatain Academy of Indiana				
45	27	852	Jillian McKain	JR	00:25:36.61	Chriatain Academy of Indiana				
46	28	854	Amy Moore	JR	00:25:50.62	Chriatain Academy of Indiana				
47	29	856	Elizabeth Tibbs	JR	00:25:57.29	Chriatain Academy of Indiana				
48	0	893	Sophia Tarr	SO	00:26:23.18	Salem High School				
49	0	871	Alli Campbell	SR	00:26:54.89	Lanesville High School				
50	30	895	Alana Dalton	so	00:27:58.45	Springs Valley High School				
51	(31)	900	Elizab Souerdike		00:28:00.72	Springs Valley High School				

North Harrison Girls Invitational

52	32	883	Chasity Cowan	SR	00:28:11.61	Northeast Dubois High School
53	0	872	Addie James	SR	00:28:18.84	Lanesville High School
54	33	906	Aubree Smith	so	00:28:23.77	West Washington High School
55	(34)	850	Sophia Twigg	SO	00:28:29.73	Charlestown High School
56	35	885	Ronja Staudinger	so	00:28:35.13	Northeast Dubois High School
57	0	858	Haedyn Worley	JR	00:29:00.04	Clarksville High School
58	36	905	Kaylin Richardson	FR	00:29:10.61	West Washington High School
59	0	840	Jessica Pitts	SO	00:29:18.62	Brownstown Central High School
60	0	873	Libby Saier	SR	00:29:38.92	Lanesville High School
61	0	880	Halle Dunn	SO	00:30:57.80	North Harrison High School
62	37	904	Katalin Ipinazar	JR	00:31:13.51	West Washington High School
63	(38)	901	Alexis Stillions	FR	00:32:21.28	Springs Valley High School
64	0	887	Aubrey Elmer	JR	00:32:53.06	Perry Central High School
65	0	857	Madison DeKorte	SR	00:33:02.93	Clarksville High School
66	39	837	Emery Ross	FR	00:34:25.97	Borden High School
67	40	902	Ella Backus	JR	00:35:59.89	West Washington High School
68	(41)	834	Haylee Blanton	JR	00:37:06.30	Borden High School